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179.01 - 180 3 0.01% 3 0.01% 23541  100.00% 129.01-130 243 1.03% 6219 26.42% 17565 74.61%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 5 0.02% 23538 99.99% 128.01-129 247 1.05% 6466 27.47% 17322 73.58%
177.01-178 7 0.03% 12 0.05% 23536 99.98% 127.01-128 257 1.09% 6723 28.56% 17075 72.53%
176.01-177 4 0.02% 16 0.07% 23529 99.95% 126.01-127 263 1.12% 6986 29.68% 16818 71.44%
175.01-176 7 0.03% 23 0.10% 23525 99.93% 125.01-126 253 1.07% 7239 30.75% 16555 70.32%
174.01-175 8 0.03% 31 0.13% 23518 99.90% 124.01-125 241 1.02% 7480 31.77% 16302 69.25%
173.01-174 10 0.04% 41 0.17% 23510 99.87% 123.01-124 220 0.93% 7700 32.71% 16061 68.23%
172.01-173 1 0.05% 52 0.22% 23500 99.83% 122.01-123 250 1.06% 7950 33.77% 15841 67.29%
171.01-172 15 0.06% 67 0.28% 23489 99.78% 121.01-122 247 1.05% 8197 34.82% 15591 66.23%
170.01-171 21 0.09% 88 0.37% 23474 99.72% 120.01-121 228 0.97% 8425 35.79% 15344 65.18%
169.01- 170 27 0.1% 115 0.49% 23453 99.63% 119.01-120 237 1.01% 8662 36.80% 15116 64.21%
168.01 - 169 33 0.14% 148 0.63% 23426 99.51% 118.01-119 239 1.02% 8901 37.81% 14879 63.20%
167.01 - 168 45 0.19% 193 0.82% 23393 99.37% 117.01-118 259 1.10% 9160 38.91% 14640 62.19%
166.01 - 167 40 0.17% 233 0.99% 23348 99.18%  116.01-117 235 1.00% 9395 39.91% 14381 61.09%
165.01 - 166 52 0.22% 285 1.21% 23308 99.01% 115.01-116 266 1.13% 9661 41.04% 14146 60.09%
164.01 - 165 55 0.23% 340 1.44% 23256 98.79% 114.01-115 248 1.05% 9909 42.09% 13880 58.96 %
163.01 - 164 47 0.20% 387 1.64% 23201 98.56% 113.01-114 239 1.02% 10148 43.11% 13632 57.91%
162.01- 163 56 0.24% 443 1.88% 23154 98.36%  112.01-113 238 1.01% 10386 44.12% 13393 56.89%
161.01 - 162 73 0.31% 516 2.19% 23098 98.12%  111.01-112 230 0.98% 10616 45.10% 13155 55.88%
160.01 - 161 91 0.39% 607 2.58% 23025 97.81% 110.01-111 243 1.03% 10859 46.13% 12925 54.90%
159.01 - 160 98 0.42% 705 299% 22934 97.42% 109.01-110 227 0.96% 11086 47.09% 12682 53.87%
158.01 - 159 97 0.41% 802 3.41% 22836 97.01% 108.01-109 241 1.02% 11327 48.12% 12455 52.91%
157.01- 158 99 0.42% 901 3.83% 22739 96.59% 107.01-108 206 0.88% 11533 48.99% 12214 51.88%
156.01 - 157 107 0.45% 1008 4.28% 22640 96.17% 106.01 - 107 239 1.02% 11772 50.01% 12008 51.01%
155.01 - 156 103 0.44% 1M1 4.72% 22533 95.72% 105.01 - 106 232 0.99% 12004 50.99% 11769 49.99%
154.01 - 155 130 0.55% 1241 5.27% 22430 95.28% 104.01-105 262 1.11% 12266 52.10% 11537 49.01%
153.01 - 154 147 0.62% 1388 5.90% 22300 94.73% 103.01 - 104 278 1.18% 12544 53.29% 11275 47.90%
152.01-153 148 0.63% 1536 6.52% 22153 94.10% 102.01- 103 220 0.93% 12764 54.22% 10997 46.71%
151.01 - 152 148 0.63% 1684 7.15% 22005 93.48% 101.01-102 231 0.98% 12995 55.20% 10777 45.78%
150.01 - 151 167 0.71% 1851 7.86% 21857 92.85% 100.01-101 230 0.98% 13225 56.18% 10546 44.80%
149.01 - 150 145 0.62% 1996 8.48% 21690 92.14%  99.01-100 211 0.90% 13436 57.07% 10316 43.82%
148.01 - 149 157 0.67% 2153 9.15% 21545 91.52%  98.01-99 196 0.83% 13632 57.91% 10105 42.93%
147.01- 148 185 0.79% 2338 9.93% 21388 90.85%  97.01-98 201 0.85% 13833 58.76% 9909 42.09%

146.01 - 147 195 0.83% 2533 10.76% 21203 90.07%  96.01-97 203 0.86% 14036 59.62% 9708 41.24%
145.01 - 146 193 0.82% 2726 11.58% 21008 89.24%  95.01-96 215 0.91% 14251 60.54% 9505 40.38%
144.01 - 145 176 0.75% 2902 12.33% 20815 88.42%  94.01-95 212 0.90% 14463 61.44% 9290 39.46%
143.01 - 144 203 0.86% 3105 13.19% 20639 87.67%  93.01-94 208 0.88% 14671 62.32% 9078 38.56 %
142.01- 143 207 0.88% 3312 14.07% 20436 86.81%  92.01-93 204 0.87% 14875 63.19% 8870 37.68%
141.01 - 142 199 0.85% 3511 14.91% 20229 85.93%  91.01-92 225 0.96% 15100 64.14% 8666 36.81%
140.01 - 141 212 0.90% 3723 15.81% 20030 85.09%  90.01-91 211 0.90% 15311 65.04% 8441 35.86%
139.01 - 140 217 0.92% 3940 16.74% 19818 84.19%  89.01-90 199 0.85% 15510 65.89% 8230 34.96%
138.01-139 239 1.02% 4179 17.75% 19601 83.26%  88.01-89 208 0.88% 15718 66.77% 8031 34.11%
137.01-138 213 0.90% 4392 18.66% 19362 82.25%  87.01-88 204 0.87% 15922 67.64% 7823 33.23%
136.01 - 137 213 0.90% 4605 19.56% 19149 81.34%  86.01-87 206 0.88% 16128 68.51% 7619 32.36%
135.01-136 213 0.90% 4818 20.47% 18936 80.44%  85.01-86 202 0.86% 16330 69.37% 7413 31.49%
134.01-135 226 0.96% 5044 21.43% 18723 79.53% @ 84.01-85 187 0.79% 16517 70.16% 7211 30.63%
133.01- 134 200 0.85% 5244 22.28% 18497 78.57%  83.01-84 187 0.79% 16704 70.96% 7024 29.84%
132.01-133 241 1.02% 5485 23.30% 18297 77.72%  82.01-83 183 0.78% 16887 71.73% 6837 29.04%
131.01-132 256 1.09% 5741 24.39% 18056 76.70%  81.01-82 225 0.96% 17112 72.69% 6654 28.27%
130.01 - 131 235 1.00% 5976 25.39% 17800 75.61%  80.01-81 208 0.88% 17320 73.57% 6429 27.31%
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79.01-80 200 0.85% 17520 74.42% 6221 26.43%  29.01-30 20 0.08% 23424 99.50% 137 0.58%
78.01-79 190 0.81% 17710 75.23% 6021 25.58%  28.01-29 12 0.05% 23436 99.55% 17 0.50%
77.01-78 193 0.82% 17903 76.05% 5831 24.77%  27.01-28 7 0.03% 23443 99.58% 105 0.45%
76.01-77 183 0.78% 18086 76.83% 5638 23.95%  26.01-27 14 0.06% 23457 99.64% 98 0.42%
75.01-76 190 0.81% 18276 77.63% 5455 23.17%  25.01-26 5 0.02% 23462 99.66% 84 0.36%
74.01-75 186 0.79% 18462 78.42% 5265 22.37%  24.01-25 12 0.05% 23474 99.72% 79 0.34%
73.01-74 184 0.78% 18646 79.21% 5079 21.58%  23.01-24 8 0.03% 23482 99.75% 67 0.28%
72.01-73 179 0.76% 18825 79.97% 4895 20.79%  22.01-23 5 0.02% 23487 99.77% 59 0.25%
71.01-72 175 0.74% 19000 80.71% 4716 20.03%  21.01-22 5 0.02% 23492 99.79% 54 0.23%
70.01-71 183 0.78% 19183 81.49% 4541 19.29%  20.01-21 2 0.01% 23494 99.80% 49 0.21%
69.01-70 173 0.73% 19356 82.22% 4358 18.51%  19.01-20 5 0.02% 23499 99.82% 47 0.20%
68.01 - 69 161 0.68% 19517 82.91% 4185 17.78%  18.01-19 4 0.02% 23503 99.84% 42 0.18%
67.01-68 151 0.64% 19668 83.55% 4024 17.09%  17.01-18 0 0.00% 23503 99.84% 38 0.16%
66.01-67 175 0.74% 19843 84.29% 3873 16.45%  16.01-17 0 0.00% 23503 99.84% 38 0.16%
65.01 - 66 162 0.69% 20005 84.98% 3698 15.71%  15.01-16 4 0.02% 23507 99.86% 38 0.16%
64.01 - 65 174 0.74% 20179 85.72% 3536 15.02%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 23507 99.86% 34 0.14%
63.01 - 64 152 0.65% 20331 86.36% 3362 14.28%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 23507 99.86% 34 0.14%
62.01-63 173 0.73% 20504 87.10% 3210 13.64%  12.01-13 2 0.01% 23509 99.86% 34 0.14%
61.01-62 149 0.63% 20653 87.73% 3037 12.90% 11.01-12 1 0.00% 23510 99.87% 32 0.14%
60.01-61 168 0.71% 20821 88.45% 2888 12.27%  10.01-11 1 0.00% 23511 99.87% 31 0.13%
59.01-60 167 0.71% 20988 89.16% 2720 11.55% 9.01-10 2 0.01% 23513 99.88% 30 0.13%
58.01-59 157 0.67% 21145 89.82% 2553 10.84% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 23513 99.88% 28 0.12%
57.01-58 148 0.63% 21293 90.45% 2396 10.18% 7.01-8 2 0.01% 23515 99.89% 28 0.12%
56.01 - 57 137 0.58% 21430 91.03% 2248 9.55% 6.01-7 1 0.00% 23516 99.89% 26 0.11%
55.01 - 56 150 0.64% 21580 91.67% 2111 8.97% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 23516 99.89% 25 0.11%
54.01-55 153 0.65% 21733 92.32% 1961 8.33% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 23516 99.89% 25 0.11%
53.01-54 144 0.61% 21877 92.93% 1808 7.68% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 23516 99.89% 25 0.11%
52.01-53 142 0.60% 22019 93.53% 1664 7.07% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 23516 99.89% 25 0.11%
51.01-52 133 0.56% 22152 94.10% 1522 6.47% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 23516 99.89% 25 0.11%
50.01 - 51 107 0.45% 22259 94.55% 1389 5.90% 0.00-1 25 0.11% 23541  100.00% 25 0.11%
49.01-50 114 0.48% 22373 95.04% 1282 5.45% T*LUNZEE™
48.01-49 109 0.46% 22482 95.50% 1168 4.96%
47.01-48 112 0.48% 22594 95.98% 1059 4.50%
46.01-47 82 0.35% 22676 96.33% 947 4.02%
45.01-46 102 0.43% 22778 96.76% 865 3.67%
44.01-45 69 0.29% 22847 97.05% 763 3.24%
43.01-44 80 0.34% 22927 97.39% 694 2.95%
42.01-43 60 0.25% 22987 97.65% 614 2.61%
41.01-42 65 0.28% 23052 97.92% 554 2.35%
40.01-41 52 0.22% 23104 98.14% 489 2.08%
39.01-40 43 0.18% 23147 98.33% 437 1.86%
38.01-39 47 0.20% 23194 98.53% 394 1.67%
37.01-38 37 0.16% 23231 98.68% 347 1.47%
36.01 - 37 44 0.19% 23275 98.87% 310 1.32%
35.01-36 28 0.12% 23303 98.99% 266 1.13%
34.01-35 26 0.11% 23329 99.10% 238 1.01%
33.01-34 19 0.08% 23348 99.18% 212 0.90%
32.01-33 18 0.08% 23366 99.26% 193 0.82%
31.01-32 21 0.09% 23387 99.35% 175 0.74%

30.01- 31 17 0.07% 23404 99.42% 154 0.65%



